Specifications for LP Morgan Skyhook
Manufactured in Australia by Herma, LP Morgan is the market leader in Projection Screens and Projector Mounts.
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Name Total
Height
Colour Product Code Shipping Size
(L x W x H)
Weight
(kg)
Direct To Ceiling 85mm Black LPM4SKYBDTC 200 x 100 x 65 2
Direct To Ceiling 85mm White LPM4SKYWDTC 200 x 100 x 65 2
Direct To Ceiling 85mm Silver LPM4SKYSDTC 200 x 100 x 65 2
500mm Post 500mm Black LPM4SKYB500 680 x 130 x 80 3
500mm Post 500mm White LPM4SKYW500 680 x 130 x 80 3
500mm Post 500mm Silver LPM4SKYS500 680 x 130 x 80 3
1000mm Post 1000mm Black LPM4SKYB1000 1180 x 130 x 80 4
1000mm Post 1000mm White LPM4SKYW1000 1180 x 130 x 80 4
1000mm Post 1000mm Silver LPM4SKYS1000 1180 x 130 x 80 4
1500mm Post 1500mm Black LPM4SKYB1500 1680 x 130 x 80 5
1500mm Post 1500mm White LPM4SKYW1500 1680 x 130 x 80 5
1500mm Post 1500mm Silver LPM4SKYS1500 1680 x 130 x 80 5
2000mm Post 2000mm Black LPM4SKYB2000 2180 x 130 x 80 6
2000mm Post 2000mm White LPM4SKYW2000 2180 x 130 x 80 6
2000mm Post 2000mm Silver LPM4SKYS2000 2180 x 130 x 80 6
July 2010 v3.0
24
60
Hollow post for cable